

Get Your Sports Screening While Supporting Your Team

Come to Saddleback Family & Urgent Care for your sports screening and part of the fee goes to your school! That's right— Saddleback only receives \$20 of the \$50 screening fee and the rest goes to support your activities.

School name	Trabuco Hills High School
School instructor/representative	Carlos Leon (Carlos.Leon@svusd.org) or Jill Clark (Jill.Clark@svusd.org)

How to get started:



Scan to pay for your Sports Screening.





Scan to reserve



- Contact your school instructor/representative if you have any questions.
- Cutoff to sign up for appointments will be three days before the actual appointment date.
 For example: the last day to sign up for a June 4th appointment would be on June 1st.
- Visit the clinic location below at your specified date/time.

Appointment times:

May 23, 2022-June 17, 2022

You must reserve a time with your school.

Appointment times vary each day and time slots are available on a first-come, first-served basis.

What to expect:

- Expect to be at your appointment for 30 minutes at most.
- All students/guardians need to wear a mask to their screening.
- Students must be asymptomatic of COVID-19 to be seen.
- It is imperative that all students/guardians arrive to their appointment on time.
- The student's school physical paperwork and the attached Sports Screening Check-In Form must be completed and parents must sign prior to arriving at their appointment.

Appointment location:



Mission Viejo (949) 452-7699 23962 Alicia Parkway, Suite I-1 Mission Viejo, CA 92691

If the student is a no-show, they will not be refunded the \$50. *Rescheduling after a no-show* will result in another screening fee of \$40.

Sports Screening Check–In Form (PREPAID)

Mission Viejo | (949) 452-7699

Trabuco Hills High School

23962 Alicia Parkway, Suite I-1 Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Patient Information

Last Name	First Name
Sex M_ F_ Birthdate / / Month Date Year	Phone
Address	
City	State ZIP
Employer	
Email	

Yes, I would like to receive news and tips from Saddleback Family & Urgent Care.Your information will not be shared with third parties.

Saddleback Family & Urgent Care is open seven days a week to serve all your urgent and routine healthcare needs. We have served your community with convenient, excellent care for over 30 years.



SaddlebackUrgentCare.com